
JUNIOR'S 165.0 RESULTS

Junior's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Gavin  Price Goodland 165.0 225.0 10

2 Cresten Pore Pratt High School 157.0 200.0 8

3 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 163.7 195.0 6

4 Michael Johnston Goodland 164.7 190.0 4

5 Gavin Rupe Pratt High School 159.0 185.0 2

6 Samuel Lynn Meade High School 164.0 175.0 1

7 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 163.5 150.0 0

Junior's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Gavin  Price Goodland 165.0 335.0 10

2 Cresten Pore Pratt High School 157.0 315.0 8

3 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 163.5 300.0 6

4 Michael Johnston Goodland 164.7 300.0 4

5 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 163.7 260.0 2

6 Samuel Lynn Meade High School 164.0 225.0 1

7 Gavin Rupe Pratt High School 159.0 0 0

Junior's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Gavin  Price Goodland 165.0 210.0 10

2 Michael Johnston Goodland 164.7 205.0 8

3 Cresten Pore Pratt High School 157.0 200.0 6

4 Samuel Lynn Meade High School 164.0 195.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Gavin Rupe Pratt High School 159.0 180.0 2

6 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 163.5 150.0 1

7 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 163.7 140.0 0

Junior's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Gavin  Price Goodland 165.0 770.0 10

2 Cresten Pore Pratt High School 157.0 715.0 8

3 Michael Johnston Goodland 164.7 695.0 6

4 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 163.5 600.0 4

5 Donte  Mata Stanton County Trojans 163.7 595.0 2

6 Samuel Lynn Meade High School 164.0 595.0 1

7 Gavin Rupe Pratt High School 159.0 365.0 0


